Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R7M-A75030-BS1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r7m-a75030-bs1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 4.08 kgs
Current 4.4 A
Torque 2.3 Nm
Voltage 200 V
Power 750 W
Speed (RPM) 3000 RPM
Product Type Motor
Signal Type 200
Signal Level 200 V
Relay Specifications 200 VAC